
cod SOCIETA' 60 60HS ASTA ALTO LUNGO TRIPLO PESO Totale Risultati

1 TO247 SAFATLETICA 0 19 0 20 0 16 0 55 3

2 AT012 CASTELL'ALFERO 0 14 0 12 0 20 0 46 3

3 CN020 ROATA CHIUSANI 0 12 0 18 0 13 0 43 3

4 NO020 TEAM MERCURIO NO 0 7 0 2 0 10 0 19 3

5 AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 36 2

6 CN012 ATL. CARMAGNOLA 0 17 0 0 0 19 0 36 2

7 TO042 RIVAROLO 0 20 0 10 0 0 0 30 2

8 CN005 MONDOVI' 0 15 0 11 0 0 0 26 2

9 TO076 NOVATLETICA 0 11 0 15 0 0 0 26 2

10 TO164 ATL. CARIGNANO 0 0 0 6 0 17 0 23 2

11 TO002 SISPORT 0 16 0 4 0 0 0 20 2

12 NO042 ATL. TRINACRIA 0 10 0 9 0 0 0 19 2

13 CN004 DRAGONERO 0 0 0 7 0 9 0 16 2

14 VC017 GS SPLENDOR COSSATO 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 11 2

15 TO034 CHIVASSESI 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 19 1

16 TO177 STRAMBINO 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 16 1

17 VC020 ZEGNA 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 1

18 VC019 ATL. STRONESE 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 14 1

19 VC001 SANTHIA' 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 13 1

cod SOCIETA' 60 60HS ASTA ALTO LUNGO TRIPLO PESO Totale Risultati

1 TO002 SISPORT 0 9 19 0 10 0 19 57 4

2 AT012 CASTELL'ALFERO 0 10 18 0 5 0 10 43 4

3 TO037 IVREA 0 3 20 0 13 0 4 40 4

4 TO001 CUS TORINO 0 19 17 0 0 0 20 56 3

5 TO247 SAFATLETICA 0 15 0 0 20 0 18 53 3

6 CN020 ROATA CHIUSANI 0 16 0 0 12 0 13 41 3

7 CN005 MONDOVI' 0 14 0 0 7 0 17 38 3

8 VC017 SPLENDOR COSSATO 0 6 0 0 19 0 8 33 3

9 AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 6 3

10 N0042 ATL. TRINACRIA 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 3 3

11 TO076 NOVATLETICA 0 0 0 0 15 0 14 29 2

12 CN004 DRAGONERO 0 7 0 0 17 0 0 24 2

13 TO211 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 22 2

14 TO177 STRAMBINO 0 1 0 0 0 0 16 17 2

15 VC049 BUGELLA 0 8 0 0 0 0 9 17 2

16 VC020 ZEGNA 0 0 0 0 1 0 15 16 2

17 NO020 TEAM ATL. MERCURIO 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 2

18 VC019 ATL. STRONESE 0 17 0 0 14 0 0 31 1

19 CN008 ALBA 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 1

20 TO016 ATL. PINEROLO 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 18 1

21 VC001 SANTHIA' 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18 1

22 AT001 ALFIERI ASTI 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 1

23 TO164 ATL. CARIGNANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1
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